4

\sim
Ň
NO
021
L PH
NB
Ā

21 14

PORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND BALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).		COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NEES LAW (PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97200
NN .		Vol <u>MO2</u> Page	67551
Lie-Tan		STATE OF OREGON.	
835 S. Riverside Ave		STATE OF OREGON,	> SS.
Medford OR 97501 Granter's Name and Address			
Robert-KDavis			
Medford railing 97594 Address	SPACE RESERVED		
After recording, return to (Neme, Addrese, Zip): Robert-K. Davis	FOR		
same_as_above	AECORDER'S USE	State (O)	• • • •
		State of Oregon, Count Recorded 11/21/2002	ty of Klamath
Until requested otherwise, send all lax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Robert K. Davis		Vol M02, Pg 6755/	
		Linda Smith, County Cler	k
		Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs	<u> </u>
		· .	
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEE	D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that L	ie-Tan		
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter			
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	sors and assigns, all o way appertaining, s	of that certain real property, wi situated in <u>Klamath</u>	th the tenements, hered- County,
Lot 7, Block 10, Tract 1152, North thereof on file in the office of t	h Hills, accor the county cle	ding to the official ark of Klamath County	l plat 7, Oregon.
	•		
· · ·		•	
	•	х.	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON REVERSE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gra The true and actual consideration paid for this trans actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if no In construing this deed, where the context so requir made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations in IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPT THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE DESCRIPTIONS.	ifer, stated in terms o or value given or pro- it applicable, should be de res, the singular inclu- and to individuals. d this instrument on and its seal, if any,	of dollars, is \$1.30,000,00 comised which is [] part of the cleted. See ORS 93.030.) udes the plural, and all gramm.	(2) the whole (indicate atical changes shall be
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FO PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	PPRO: USES DREST		
STATE OF OREGON, County o This instrument was ackr	10Wledged before my	• • • •	,
by	wwiedged before me	- November 20 20	00
This instrument was ackn	Page notote the		4 - T
This instrument was ackn byLie_Tan			
by This instrument was ackn by <u>Lie_Tàn</u> as of			
This instrument was ackn byLie_Tànas of			
This instrument was ackr byLie_Tàn as of			······
This instrument was ackn byLie_Tànas of OFFICIAL SEAL JEFF HALL	Notary Public		